
WATERWAY AND
WATERWAY VIEW PROPERTIES
INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY-Approx. 3000 sq. ft., 2-car
garage, mother-in-law apt, intercom, trash compactor, window
treatments, pier/2 boat lifts, whirlpool, solar HW, HP. $299,000.

OAK YAUPON HARBOR-3 BR, 2 baths, great room with fire¬
place/insert. Decks, sunroom, carport, storage. Very nice.
594,500.

SEA VIEW SUBDIVISION-* BR, 3 baths, vaulted ceilings in
living areas. Lower level could be an apartment Located on
ICW. Beautiful view. $1 56,900.

BENTTREE-Brick veneer 3 BR, 2 baths, great room/vaulted
ceilings in LR and DR. We»-equipped kitchen, pantry and utility.
Large dock, marsh view. OWNER FIN. $82,500.

TARHEELAND ACRES-Beautiful wooded lot, waterway com¬
munity. Second row. Boat ramp. $45,000.

SCHOONER'S POINTE-Urge oak trees, view, underground
utilities, county water. $39,000.

WATERWAY ESTATES-3 adjoining lots on the ICW in a ric8
community near Sunset Beach.

HIDEAWAY ESTATES-2 adjoining lots facing the ICW. Second
row, great view, great location. $30,000 each.

WHISPERING HEIGHTS-Hotden Beach area. 2 lots, 60x130,
second row, facing ICW. Fenced with well and septic system.
$20,000 each. Mobile home with one lot for only $27,000.

SHADY REST-2 lots, 100 ft on Shaltotte River. House on one
of the 50 ft lots. Deep water. 8 more lots are available. Some
with rental units already in place for income producing property.
BROOKS BEACH-Windy Point ICW Lot, 75x275 with 4-BR
septic tank permit Restricted to site-built homes, secluded and
private. Enclosed with a white picket fence. $1 20,900.

INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY-Eari Deiia Beach, magnificent
view of inlet, ICW, and ocean from this deep water lot with no
marsh. Small block home can be used as vacation home.
$129,500.

RIVER HEIGHTS-Shallotte, 3.5 acres in town limits on
Shallotte River. Can possibly be subdivided into 2 large buildingsites. Beautiful trees, water, sewer. $120,000.
RIVER HILLS-200 ft on river, view of river and ocean. Stone
fireplace, Jacuzzi, lots of decking, pier/dock. $169,000.
BROOKS BEACH-(Windy Point) 2100 sq. ft, under construc¬
tion. 75 ft. on ICW. $240,000.

GOLF COURSE PROPERTIES
BRICK LANDING PLANTATION-(Lot 95. Lake View Ct) One

of Brick Landing's finest homesites overlooking 5th fairway.
$86,000.

BRIERWOOD ESTATES-Brick, oversized lot, 3 BR, 2 baths,
24x14 deck, living/dining/fireplace, den, 2-car garage.$134,500

BRIERWOOD ESTATES-Villa VI, Unit 407. Spacious 2-BR
condcWillas overlooking fairway, ground level. $87,500.

BRICK LANDING PLANTATION- Mariner's Wachee. 3-BR, 2-
bath cortdo overlooking ICW, golf course, Inlet and OIB. Pod.
$154,000.

BRIERWOOD ESTATES-Off-the-fairway lot Great investment
at $15,000.
BRIERWOOD ESTATES-Off-the-fairway lot, perked. $18,900.
BRICK LANDING PLANTATION-Two beautiful building lots on
fairway in exclusive golf course community.
BRIERWOOD ESTATES-Queen's Grant Circle. French ranch,
white stucco, oversized lot, overlooking fairway. 3 BR, 2-1/2
baths. $149,000.

BRIERWOOD ESTATES-4 aro« lot ov»rionkino green. $21 .000.
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BEACH HOMES
3 PENDER STREET-Nicety furnished, 5 BR, 2 baths. Enclosed

lower level. $169,900.
61 MONROE STREET-Duplex, 7 BR, 3 baths, natural canal.
Reduced to $11 5,000.

32 DUNESIDE DRIVE-Views of marsh, sound and dunes. 4
BR, 3 baths, nicety furnished. $141,500.
DARE STREET-1750 ft, 4 BR, 2-1/2 baths, massive deck-
ing/vtfdow's watch, floating dock. $1 69,900.

WEST FIRST STREET-Second row duplex. 3 BR, 1-1/2 baths
on each side. Furnished. $169,000.
48 RAEFORD ST.-Panoramic view, 2276 sq. ft, 3 BR, 4 baths.
Ground level rec/hobby rm, garage, storage. Adjoining lots maybe purchased. $259,000.
EAST FIRST STREET-3 BR, 2 baths, minimal updates need¬
ed. OWNER FINANCING. $106,000.
393 EAST SECOND STREET-4 BR. 2 baths, ocean view.
C/H/A, furnished, $119,900.
51 PENDER STREET-4/5 BR, 3-1/2 baths, beautifully fur¬
nished. 2 workshops, gazebo, floating dock. $279,500.
CONCORD STREET-4 BR, 2 baths, furnished, floating dock,
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